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Joint Nature Conservation Committee

The one hundred and twenty-sixth meeting of the Joint Nature
Conservation Committee to be held at 08.30 on 11 March 2021 virtually
via Microsoft Teams

Agenda

08.30 1. Closed session (members only)

08.50 2. Chair’s opening remarks &
introduction to incoming CEO

09.05 3. Declaration of interests

09.10 4. Confidential minutes of the Decision JNCC
December 2020 meeting 2102
(Official-sensitive)

09.15 5. Matters arising (Official) Discussion JNCC

2103

09.25 6. Chief Executive’s report on Discussion JNCC
topical issues (Official-sensitive) 2104

09.40 7. Update on JNCC'’s response to Discussion JNCC
the Covid-19 pandemic (Official- 2105
sensitive)

09.50 8. Report from sub-groups Oral report
(Official-sensitive)

10.05 9. Report from ARAC on 10 March Presentation/
(Official) Discussion

10.20 10. Risk management in JNCC Discussion JNCC
(Cfficial) 21 06

10.35 11. Report from the Chief Scientists Discussion JNCC
Group (Official-sensitive) 2107

10.50 12. External factors affecting JNCC Discussion JNCC
(Official-sensitive) 2108

11.05 Break

11.25 13. Framing the JNCC offer for Discussion JNCC
Super Year 2021 (Official- 21 09a

sensitive)



11.50

12.10

12.20

12.35

12.50

13.05

13.10

13.15

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Nature 2030: UK’s Decade of
Nature Recovery ((Official-
sensitive)

Air pollution: taking a new
breath at JNCC (Official-
sensitive)

Update on JNCC’s investment
in the NBN Trust (Official-
sensitive)

Performance report for Q3
2020/21 (Official-sensitive)

Business plan for 2021/22
(Official-sensitive)

Joint Committee working
objectives and Committee
effectiveness reviews (Official)

Forward programme (Official)

Any other business

Meeting ends

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Decision

Discussion

JNCC
21 09b

JNCC
2110
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2111
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2112
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2114
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2115
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